Coordenadas aprobadas Resolucién DEIA-IAM-047-2020
de 28 de diciembre de 2020

Poligono

SM3

Punto
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1009270.92
1009306.71
1009339.86
1009334.46
1009326.44
1009277.01
1009243.61
1009172.31
1009160.64
1009170.15
1009163.16
1009180.14

1009218.6
1009246.54
1009262.64
1009215.97
1009083.21
1009082.03
1009071.23

1009067.5
1009073.25
1009133.84

684674.49
684667.73
684659.25
684654.47
684647.97
684609.59
684607.63
684549.71
684528.65
684474.98
684470.86
684437.73
684401.84
684382.22
684379.08
684230.83
684360.42
684364.99
684389.93
684396.16

684669.2
684633.19

MODIFICACION 2024

Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene




Poligono

SM4

Punto
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1009042.05
1009043.39
1009034.92
1009044.59
1009060.62
1009065.12

1009133.6
1009114.38
1009130.82
1009019.34

1008947.7
1008904.52
1008873.24
1008860.08
1008879.66
1008852.93
1008822.34
1008821.13

1008804.4
1008846.48
1008860.33
1008877.21
1008882.65
1008889.34
1008895.74

684416.93
684389.58
684368.92
684349.42
684347.18
684344.78
684277.82
684243.87
684227.77
684031.11
684071.54
684095.96
684114.11
684124.18
684170.87
684195.13
684210.56
684242.65
684281.66
684290.39
684328.39
684341.93
684386.98
684400.96
684419.59




MODIFICACION 2024

Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene
Se mantiene

Poligono

SM5

Punto
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=
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1009287.81
1009313.19
1009314.28
1009301.64
1009279.89
1009261.39
1009019.34
1009130.82
1009114.38
1009133.61




MODIFICACION 2024

684120.87|Se mantiene
684096.82|Se mantiene
684068.45|Se mantiene
684034.43|Se mantiene
683971.82|Se mantiene
683924.72|Se mantiene
684031.11|Se mantiene
684227.77|Se mantiene
684243.87|Se mantiene
684277.82|Se mantiene




